F  PV28T
pr EN 2714-013A/B/C/D
DR data sheet
Draka Fileca-Foptica S.A
Route Nationale N° 1
60730 SAINTE-GENEVIEVE
France
Téléphone + 33 (0) 3 44 08 21 21

of cores
Nominal
cross
section
mm²
AWG *
Linear Resistance
 (at 20°C)
Screen strands
nominal
diameter
Maximum
Weight
Kg/km Lbs /
1000 ft Ω/km      Ω/1000 ft mm inch mm inch
XMLA26-001 EN2714-013A001F 1 0.15 26 160.0 48.77 0.08 0.0031 1.31 0.052 4.68 3.144
XMLA24-001 EN2714-013A002F 1 0.25 24 114.0 34.75 0.08 0.0031 1.45 0.057 5.76 3.870
XMLA22-001 EN2714-013A004F 1 0.40 22 60.0 18.29 0.08 0.0031 1.60 0.063 7.51 5.046
XMLA20-001 EN2714-013A006F 1 0.60 20 33.2 10.12 0.08 0.0031 1.84 0.072 10.77 7.238
XMLA18-001 EN2714-013A010F 1 1 18 21.1 6.43 0.08 0.0031 2.08 0.082 14.97 10.061
XMLA16-001 EN2714-013A012F 1 1.2 16 14.5 4.42 0.10 0.0039 2.43 0.096 20.97 14.094
XMLA14-001 EN2714-013A020F 1 2 14 10.9 3.32 0.10 0.0039 2.74 0.108 27.03 18.166
XMLA12-001 EN2714-013A030F 1 3 12 6.8 2.07 0.10 0.0039 3.2 0.126 39.70 26.682
XMLA10-001 EN2714-013A051F 1 5 10 4.1 1.25 0.12 0.0047 3.89 0.153 61.94 41.629
XMLB26-001 EN2714-013B001F 2 0.15 26 164.80 50.23 0.08 0.0031 2.13 0.084 8.17 5.491
XMLB24-001 EN2714-013B002F 2 0.25 24 117.42 35.79 0.08 0.0031 2.40 0.094 10.23 6.875
XMLB22-001 EN2714-013B004F 2 0.40 22 61.80 18.84 0.08 0.0031 2.70 0.106 13.64 9.167
XMLB20-001 EN2714-013B006F 2 0.60 20 34.20 10.42 0.10 0.0039 3.22 0.127 21.05 14.147
XMLB18-001 EN2714-013B010F 2 1 18 21.73 6.62 0.10 0.0039 3.71 0.146 29.52 19.840
XMLB16-001 EN2714-013B012F 2 1.2 16 14.94 4.55 0.12 0.0047 4.38 0.172 41.20 27.690
XMLB14-001 EN2714-013B020F 2 2 14 11.23 3.42 0.15 0.0059 5.04 0.198 55.83 37.522
XMLB12-001 EN2714-013B030F 2 3 12 7 2.13 0.20 0.0079 6.09 0.240 86.79 58.330
XMLB10-001 EN2714-013B051F 2 5 10 4.22 1.29 0.20 0.0079 7.39 0.291 130.51 87.714
XMLC26-001 EN2714-013C001F 3 0.15 26 164.80 50.53 0.08 0.0031 2.26 0.089 10.94 7.353
XMLC24-001 EN2714-013C002F 3 0.25 24 117.42 35.79 0.10 0.0039 2.59 0.102 14.72 9.893
XMLC22-001 EN2714-013C004F 3 0.40 22 61.80 18.84 0.10 0.0039 2.91 0.115 19.76 13.280
XMLC20-001 EN2714-013C006F 3 0.60 20 34.20 10.42 0.12 0.0047 3.48 0.137 30.44 20.458
XMLC18-001 EN2714-013C010F 3 1 18 21.73 6.62 0.12 0.0047 4.00 0.157 42.96 28.873
XMLC16-001 EN2714-013C012F 3 1.2 16 14.94 4.55 0.15 0.0059 4.73 0.186 60.67 40.775
XMLC14-001 EN2714-013C020F 3 2 14 11.23 3.42 0.15 0.0059 5.39 0.212 78.83 52.980
XMLC12-001 EN2714-013C030F 3 3 12 7 2.13 0.20 0.0079 6.50 0.256 122.72 82.478
XMLC10-001 EN2714-013C051F 3 5 10 4.22 1.29 0.20 0.0079 7.90 0.311 186.69 125.471
Maximum outer
diameter
XMLD26-001 EN2714-013D001F 4 0.15 26 164.70 50.23 0.10 0.0039 2.51 0.099 14.57 9.792
XMLD24-001 EN2714-013D002F 4 0.25 24 117.42 35.79 0.10 0.0039 2.84 0.112 18.47 12.413
XMLD22-001 EN2714-013D004F 4 0.4 22 61.80 18.84 0.10 0.0039 3.19 0.126 25.04 16.829
XMLD20-001 EN2714-013D006F 4 0.6 20 34.20 10.42 0.12 0.0047 3.82 0.150 38.81 26.084
XMLD18-001 EN2714-013D010F 4 1 18 21.73 6.62 0.12 0.0047 4.41 0.174 55.22 37.112
XMLD16-001 EN2714-013D012F 4 1.2 16 14.94 4.55 0.15 0.0059 5.23 0.206 78.02 52.436
XMLD14-001 EN2714-013D020F 4 2 14 11.23 3.42 0.20 0.0079 6.06 0.239 107.36 75.155
*  Closest American Wire Gage
All of the above information, including illustrations, is believed to be reliable. Users, however, should independently evaluate the suitability
of each product for their application. Draka Fileca makes no warranties as to the accuracy or completeness of this information and dis-
claims any liability regarding its use. Draka Fileca’s only obligations are those in the standards terms and conditions of sales for this